
Masters Challenge Biathlon Team Report
USDAA Trial 6/4/2016

 
Height  Callname        Handler         Jumpers         Standard        Total
14      Snap            L. Bredahl      29.66   29.66   52.93    Elim    Elim   
14      Murphy          Dave Neal                Abs    44.39   44.39    Elim   
 
16      Huey            Jane Rich       38.01   48.01   72.62    Elim    Elim   
16      Jane            Lisa Potts      40.06    Elim   50.41   50.41    Elim   
 
18      Bullet          Patti Brown              Abs    37.84   42.84    Elim   
18      Polo            Nancy Lauermann 30.74    Elim   43.75    Elim    Elim   
 
22      Eerie           Nancy Lauermann 28.14   33.14   33.84   33.84   66.98   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (83.72 or LESS)  *************************  
22      Nitro           Geoffrey Nieder 27.82   27.82   41.03    Elim    Elim   
22      Ink             Laura Harper    32.98   32.98   48.38    Elim    Elim   
22      Paddy           Anita Tipton    44.49    Elim   37.54   37.54    Elim   
22      Edge            Krista White    31.93   41.93   50.72    Elim    Elim   
22      Billy           Lee Entzeroth   30.32    Elim   51.81    Elim    Elim   
22      Dui             Susan Istenes   38.08    Elim            Elim    Elim   
22      Bing            Larry Dalan              Elim   65.19    Elim    Elim   
 
26      Dylan           Mary MacKenzie  41.69    Elim   65.21    Elim    Elim   
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Saturday, June 4, 2016
    Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Distance: 187 yards  SCT: 47 seconds    Everyone   26 inch  Judge: Lisa Jarvis
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26001   Dylan       65.21      18.21     0      1      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 187 yards  SCT: 47 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Lisa Jarvis
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22014   Eerie       33.84      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22008   Paddy       37.54      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22003   Nitro       41.03      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22004   Ink         48.38      1.38      1      0      0      1     Elim  
       22007   Billy       51.81      4.81      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22009   Bing        65.19      18.19     3      0      0      1     Elim  
       22010   Edge        50.72      3.72      1      0      0      1     Elim  
       22019   Dui         No Time    0.00      0      1      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 184 yards  SCT: 49 seconds    Everyone   18 inch  Judge: Lisa Jarvis
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       18001   Bullet      37.84      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    1
       18003   Polo        43.75      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 184 yards  SCT: 49 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Lisa Jarvis
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16004   Jane        50.41      1.41      0      0      0      0     1.41    1
       16002   Huey        72.62      23.62     1      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 184 yards  SCT: 51 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Lisa Jarvis
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       14004   Murphy      44.39      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       14003   Snap        52.93      1.93      0      0      0      1     Elim  
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 15
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 3
              Percent Qualified: 20.0%



Sunday, June 5, 2016
    Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Distance: 136 yards  SCT: 35 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Lisa Jarvis
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       14003   Snap        29.66      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       14004   Murphy      Absent  

Distance: 136 yards  SCT: 34 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Lisa Jarvis
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16002   Huey        38.01      4.01      2      0      0      0     14.01   1
       16004   Jane        40.06      6.06      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 136 yards  SCT: 33 seconds    Everyone   18 inch  Judge: Lisa Jarvis
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       18003   Polo        30.74      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       18001   Bullet      Absent  

Distance: 139 yards  SCT: 32 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Lisa Jarvis
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22003   Nitro       27.82      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22004   Ink         32.98      0.98      0      0      0      0     0.98    2
       22014   Eerie       28.14      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    3
       22010   Edge        31.93      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       22019   Dui         38.08      6.08      3      1      0      1     Elim  
       22009   Bing        No Time    0.00      0      1      0      1     Elim  
       22008   Paddy       44.49      12.49     0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22007   Billy       30.32      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 139 yards  SCT: 32 seconds    Everyone   26 inch  Judge: Lisa Jarvis
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26001   Dylan       41.69      9.69      0      1      0      1     Elim  
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 13
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
              Percent Qualified: 15.4%



Perf Masters Challenge Biathlon Team Report
USDAA Trial 6/4/2016

 
Height  Callname        Handler         Jumpers         Standard        Total
 8      Pearl           Dave Neal                Abs             Elim    Elim   
 
12      Klev'r          Billie Rosen    42.70    Elim   55.23   55.23    Elim   
12      Cooper          Jane Rich       36.67    Elim   49.41    Elim    Elim   
 
16      Mack            Mary MacKenzie  37.68   37.68   44.88   44.88   82.56   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (103.19 or LESS)  *************************  
 
20      Pip             Larry Dalan     32.91   32.91   45.99   45.99   78.90   
20      Katy Muppet     Diana Rupprecht 35.91   35.91   43.20   48.20   84.11   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (98.62 or LESS)  *************************  
20      Panda           Lili Dawidowicz 30.29   35.29            Elim    Elim   
20      Rango           Debbie Heifner  33.58   38.58   51.43    Elim    Elim   
20      Izzy            Carolyn Johnson 35.53    Elim   51.30   51.30    Elim   
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Saturday, June 4, 2016
    Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Distance: 187 yards  SCT: 50 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Lisa Jarvis
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P20009  Pip         45.99      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P20013  Izzy        51.30      1.30      0      0      0      0     1.30    2
       P20011  Katy Muppet 43.20      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    3
       P20001  Rango       51.43      1.43      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20004  Panda       No Time    0.00      1      1      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 187 yards  SCT: 50 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Lisa Jarvis
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16007  Mack        44.88      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified

Distance: 184 yards  SCT: 52 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Lisa Jarvis
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12003  Klev'r      55.23      3.23      0      0      0      0     3.23    1
       P12001  Cooper      49.41      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 184 yards  SCT: 55 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Lisa Jarvis
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08002  Pearl       No Time    0.00      0      1      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 9
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
              Percent Qualified: 22.2%



Sunday, June 5, 2016
    Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Distance: 136 yards  SCT: 39 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Lisa Jarvis
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08002  Pearl       Absent  

Distance: 136 yards  SCT: 37 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Lisa Jarvis
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12003  Klev'r      42.70      5.70      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P12001  Cooper      36.67      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 139 yards  SCT: 35 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Lisa Jarvis
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16007  Mack        37.68      2.68      0      0      0      0     2.68    1

Distance: 139 yards  SCT: 35 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Lisa Jarvis
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P20009  Pip         32.91      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P20011  Katy Muppet 35.91      0.91      0      0      0      0     0.91    2
       P20004  Panda       30.29      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    3
       P20001  Rango       33.58      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       P20013  Izzy        35.53      0.53      1      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 8
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 12.5%
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